
General enquiries: 1300 738 308
This document is intended for insurance intermediaries only. Mansions Executive Insurance is issued by SGUAS Pty Ltd t/as Mansions 
(ABN 15 096 726 895; AFSL 234437) (‘Mansions’) and insured by QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited (ABN 78 003 191 035, AFSL 239545) (‘QBE’).  

Mansions Team 

David McMurdo Chief Underwriting Officer  
'Personal Lines' Steadfast Agencies david.mcmurdo@steadfastagencies.com.au

(03) 9906 3710
0426 298 240

Hayley Blanchard National Team Leader hayley.blanchard@mansions.com.au
(02) 8262 2860
0420 352 280

Peter Wright Senior Development Underwriter peter.wright@mansions.com.au
(02) 8262 2847
0466 566 860

Claire Niewiarowski Senior Technical Underwriter claire.niewiarowski@mansions.com.au
(03) 7038 5853
0418 958 930

Janice Lee Senior Underwriter janice.lee@mansions.com.au
(02) 8262 2839
0403 328 950

Daniel Hrycko Senior Underwriter daniel.hrycko@mansions.com.au
(02) 9307 6659
0407 375 188

Tim Galimany Underwriter tim.galimany@mansions.com.au (03) 7038 5780

Olivia Noble Underwriter olivia.noble@mansions.com.au
(02) 8262 2851
0435 585 015

Maxinne Cheng Underwriter maxinne.cheng@mansions.com.au (02) 7227 3437

Sangita Shankar Underwriter sangita.shankar@mansions.com.au (02) 9307 6674

Nick Adamtzikis Underwriter nick.adamtzikis@mansions.com.au (02) 9307 6686

Georgia Bird Assistant Underwriter georgia.bird@mansions.com.au (02) 7227 3426

Bob  Karatas Assistant Underwriter bob.karatas@mansions.com.au (03) 9906 3753

Dean Jacob Senior Risk Appraiser dean.jacob@mansions.com.au (03) 9906 3812

Moniqe Haddad Administration Assistant moniqe.haddad@mansions.com.au (02) 8262 2883

Emily Storey Administration Assistant emily.storey@mansions.com.au (02) 8262 2813
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